PRIVACY POLICY

Stored Information

If you require Grayes Theatre Arts to contact you, you will be asked to provide your child's full name, postal address & postcode, child age, child date of birth, your telephone number and email. When providing this information, you are giving Grayes Theatre Arts permission to contact you by mail, email and / or telephone about our services we offer, including weekly classes, workshops, & holiday schools.

Data Protection Statement

Grayes Theatre Arts will not share or otherwise provide your contact details to any third parties other than the ISTD when required to do so for professional examination purposes only. You have the right to ask Grayes Theatre Arts to stop communicating with you at any time.

Other websites

Grayes website contains a link to other websites which are outside our control and are not covered by this Privacy Policy. If you access other sites using the links provided, the operators of these sites may collect information from you which will be used by them in accordance with their privacy policy, which may differ from ours.